Year

2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2016/17
2017/18

FOI1 4231

Mothers where it is

recorded that they are Year
drug dependant

10 2010

15 2011

61 2012

*16 2013

12 2014

2015

2016

2017

Babies who have been
admitted to NNU with
Neonatal Abstinence
Syndrome

3

a0~ OO N

* Please note the figures are high as the data recorded was for past and current
substance users. We are unable to split the data between the two categories for

2016/17
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