## **FOI 4231**

Year	Mothers where it is recorded that they are drug dependant	Year	Babies who have been admitted to NNU with Neonatal Abstinence Syndrome
2012/13	10	2010	3
2013/14	15	2011	2
2014/15	61	2012	6
2016/17	*16	2013	5
2017/18	12	2014	4
		2015	6
		2016	6
		2017	11

 $<sup>^{*}</sup>$  Please note the figures are high as the data recorded was for past and current substance users. We are unable to split the data between the two categories for 2016/17